
3. Bezirksschützenbund, Baden
Des Landesschützenverbandes für Niederösterreich
Hans Stephan Samson, Bez.Spl. LP1,2500 Baden, Emil Kraft Gasse 11

BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT LP1 2012/2013
12.01.2013 Baden

JUGEND I
Name Verein 1.Passe 2.Passe Summe TEILER

1 WINTER Florian SG Baden 1560 74 81 155 
2 BINDER Markus SG Baden 1560 61 53 114 

JUGEND II
Name Verein 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe Summe TEILER

1 BROUSEK Ferdinand SG Baden 1560 93 90 183 39,05
 - 

JUNIOREN
Name Verein 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe Summe TEILER

1 WRITZMANN Philipp SSV Blumau 89 92 89 88 358 18,82
2 HABLE Alexander SV Klausenleopoldsdorf 86 87 89 91 353 30,91

FRAUEN
Name Verein 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe Summe TEILER

1 SKLUZAK Iryna PSV Schwechat 92 95 91 92 370 22,67
2 SATTLER Katharina SV Klausenleopoldsdorf 86 82 85 87 340 42,53
3 EBERL Eleonore HSV Panzer 83 78 88 85 334 18,01
4 LETZ Claudia PSV Schwechat 87 77 83 81 328 42,74
5 DE LA VEGA Elfriede SSV Blumau 85 81 79 81 326 57,62

MÄNNER
Name Verein 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe Summe TEILER

1 LAMPL Thomas SSV BLUMAU 91 92 91 94 368 20,05
2 FUHRY Hans PSV Schwechat 93 91 92 92 368 14,50
3 HERZOG Christian SV Klausenleopoldsdorf 89 85 91 87 352 28,46
4 HANISCH Christian USV Kirchberg 89 87 86 89 351 1,60 1. 
5 HESS Martin PSV Schwechat 94 84 86 85 349 52,71
6 DÖLLER Rudolf SV Klausenleopoldsdorf 87 85 86 88 346 41,96

SENIOREN I
Name Verein 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe Summe TEILER

1 PAVIC Milos HSV Panzer 94 95 96 90 375 5,06 3. 
2 TICHY Helmut PSV Schwechat 91 91 91 89 362 19,67
3 HIERATH Oskar HSV Panzer 91 91 91 88 361 10,65
4 HIERMANN Maximilian HSV Panzer 88 90 88 93 359 28,63
5 JURAK Albert PSV Schwechat 90 89 87 90 356 35,41
6 GARSCHA Johann SSV Blumau 88 91 88 89 356 9,33
7 STACHETZBERGER Wilhelm SV Klausenleopoldsdorf 88 85 84 92 349 29,46
8 GABMAIER Erich ZSSV Zwölfaxing 84 88 90 86 348 7,73
9 HAUSER Karl SSV Blumau 87 88 90 80 345 13,35

10 DRESCHER Werner HSV Hainburg 84 82 89 87 342 3,43 2. 
11 NEUGEBAUER Paul SSV Blumau 80 87 81 89 337 30,75
12 GANSTERER Josef USV Kirchberg 89 80 82 84 335 5,67
13 MÖRBAUER Gerhard HSV Hainburg 73 82 83 78 316 54,2
14 WINTER Franz SG Baden 1560 63 72 70 60 265 45,4
15 BINDER Michael SG Baden 1560 38 51 52 44 185 7,84

SENIOREN II
Name Baden 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe Summe TEILER

1 HERZOG Erwin SSV Blumau 91 90 90 90 361 12,31
2 SEZIMA Karl HSV  Baden 90 88 87 87 352 17,74
3 SZIROTA Herbert HSV Panzer 83 89 88 84 344 16,71
4 JOHN Georg ATV Gloggnitz 82 79 86 80 327 44,62
5 TAUCHNER Herbert USV Kirchberg 76 87 78 76 317 57,80
6 SAMSON Hans S. SSV Blumau 68 79 72 65 284 53,87
7 GRÜNAUER Rudolf SG Baden 1560 60 68 62 60 250 66,31

SENIOREN III
Name Verein 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe Summe

1 FISCHER Kurt SSV Blumau 92 91 91 274 
2 KAWAN Oskar HSV Baden 93 90 91 274 
3 SCHLEIMER Ewald HSV  Panzer 86 89 90 265 
4 BLÜMEL Ernst SSV Blumau 79 90 86 255 
5 WAGNER Johann USV Kirchberg 84 86 79 249 
6 SEYER Franz SSV Blumau 83 77 77 237 

Tel.:+43 676 93 66 674,  FX.:+43 2252 20 96 35, E-Mail: hss50@aon.at

mailto:hss50@aon.at


LUFTPISTOLE - MANNSCHAFT

Verein SCHÜTZE

1 HSV Panzer
HIERMANN Maximilian 359 
HIERATH Oskar 361 
PAVIC Milos 375 1.095 

2 SSV Blumau 1
LAMPL Thomas 368 
GARSCHA Johann 356 
HERZOG Erwin 361 1.085 

3 SV KLAUSENLEOPOLDSDORF
STACHETSBERGER Wilhelm 349 
DÖLLER Rudolf 346 
HABLE Alexander 353 1.048 

4 SSV Blumau2
WRITZMANN Philpp 358 
HAUSER Karl 345 
De la VEGA Elfriede 326 1.029 

5
USV KIRCHBERG GANSTERER Josef 335 

TAUCHNER Herbert 317 
HANISCH Christian 351 1.003 

Teilerwertung Schützenkönig
HANISCH Christian 1,60 SCHÜTZENKÖNIG
DRESCHER Werner 3,43 1.MARSCHALL
PAVIC Milos 5,06 2.MARSCHALL
GANSTERER Josef 5,67
GABMAIER Erich 7,73
BINDER Michael 7,84
GARSCHA Johann 9,33
HIERATH Oskar 10,65
HERZOG Erwin 12,31
HAUSER Karl 13,35
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